GOVT OF WEST BENGAL
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL,
INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN
HASTINGS HOUSE, ALIPORE, KOLKATA-700 027

NOTICE

e Puja Vacation of the college will commence on 16.10.2023 (Monday) and will continue till
24.11.2023(Friday).

College office will remain closed on the following dates during Puja Vacation.

Durga Puja to Lakshmi Puja . 18.10.2023 (Wednesday) to 28.10.2023 (Saturday)
Kalipuja - 12.11.2023 (Sunday)
Diwali - 13.11.2023 (Monday)

Additional Day in Connection
With Kalipuja
- 14.11.2023 (Tuesday)

Bhatridwitiya & & Birth Day Of

Birsa Munda - 15.11.2023 (Wednesday)

Additional Day in Connection

With Bhatridwitya - 16.11.2023 (Thursday)

Chhat Puja - 19.11.2023 (Sunday)

Additional Day In

Connection With Chhat Puja - 20.11.2023 (Monday)

Jagaddhatri Puja - 20.11.2023 (Monday) & 21.11.2023( Tuesday)

The regular classes will remain start on and from 25.11.2023 (Saturday).
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